
www.wna.biz
Strong. Elegant. Versatile.Strong. Elegant. Versatile.

Now Now Now 

Available in

White!



Additional Features and Benefits

D I N N E R W A R E

PET
Lids
PET
Lids
PET
Lids
Available!Available!Available!

 Finesse™ dinnerware is microwavable and can be used under heat   
 lamps for food staging and warming.

 Durable heavyweight construction and deep profile is ideal for   
 heavy or saucy foods.

• Addresses a variety of food applications; from hot soups and warm   
 entrees to cold desserts and meals.

 Visually appealing design and matte finish complements food   
 presentation.

 Also available in black with coordinating clear PET dome lids for   
 take-out foods or meal transport.

Strong. Elegant. Versatile. Strong. Elegant. Versatile. 

Finesse™ dinnerware is made from recyclable 
Polypropylene (PP)     . With a lower carbon 
footprint, PP is recognized as a greener 
disposable solution for eco-conscious 
customers.

Additionally, Finesse™ plates and bowls 
contain a natural mineral additive for additional 
eco-friendly benefits. This line addresses the 
need for alternative plastic material solutions in 
communities that have banned Polystyrene 
(PS)     . 

CASE WEIGHTITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE PACK DIMENSIONSCASE CUBE UCC MATCHING DOME LID

VP6W
VP7W
VP9W
VP10W
VB12W            

6" Plate, White
7" Plate, White
9" Plate, White
10.25" Plate, White
12 oz. Bowl, White

480 (12/40)
480 (12/40)
240 (6/40)
240 (6/40)
480 (12/40)

12.7
17.0
13.3
21.2
19.1

0.44
0.55
0.42
0.62
0.62

9.5 x 6.3 x 12.6
9.1 x 7.3 x 14.4
8.7 x 9.1 x 9.3
10.6 x 7.1 x 14.2
10.6 x 7.1 x 14.2

100 74506 57763 9
100 74506 57764 6
100 74506 57765 3
100 74506 57766 0
100 74506 57767 7

LDPET6 (400/cs)
LDPET7 (400/cs)
LDPET9 (180/cs)
LDPET10 (144/cs)
LDPET7 (400/cs)

WNA
6 Stuart Road
Chelmsford, MA 01824-4108
888-962-2877
Fax: 978-256-1614 

Our plastic tableware 
products are recyclable 
where facilities exist.

Facilities may not exist 
in your area.

Please support recycling 
in your community.

www.wna.biz
FinesseWhite_10/2015

WNA
1101 Samuelson Street
City of Industry, CA 91748-1222
626-913-4022
Fax: 626-913-1776


