



Strong. Elegant. Versatile.

www.wna.biz



FINESSE DINNERWARE

Finesse™ dinnerware is made from recyclable Polypropylene (PP) ②. With a lower carbon footprint, PP is recognized as a greener disposable solution for eco-conscious customers.

Additionally, Finesse™ plates and bowls contain a natural mineral additive for additional eco-friendly benefits. This line addresses the need for alternative plastic material solutions in communities that have banned Polystyrene (PS) _€.





Additional Features and Benefits

- Finesse™ dinnerware is microwavable and can be used under heat lamps for food staging and warming.
- Durable heavyweight construction and deep profile is ideal for heavy or saucy foods.
- Addresses a variety of food applications; from hot soups and warm entrees to cold desserts and meals.
- Visually appealing design and matte finish complements food presentation.
- Also available in black with coordinating clear PET dome lids for take-out foods or meal transport.

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CASE PACK	CASE WEIGHT	CASE CUBE	DIMENSIONS	UCC	MATCHING DOME LID
VP6W	6" Plate, White	480 (12/40)	12.7	0.44	9.5 x 6.3 x 12.6	100 74506 57763 9	LDPET6 (400/cs)
VP7W	7" Plate, White	480 (12/40)	17.0	0.55	9.1 x 7.3 x 14.4	100 74506 57764 6	LDPET7 (400/cs)
VP9W	9" Plate, White	240 (6/40)	13.3	0.42	8.7 x 9.1 x 9.3	100 74506 57765 3	LDPET9 (180/cs)
VP10W	10.25" Plate, White	240 (6/40)	21.2	0.62	10.6 x 7.1 x 14.2	100 74506 57766 0	LDPET10 (144/cs)
VB12W	12 oz. Bowl, White	480 (12/40)	19.1	0.62	10.6 x 7.1 x 14.2	100 74506 57767 7	LDPET7 (400/cs)



6 Stuart Road Cheimsford, MA 01824-4108 888-962-2877 Fax: 978-256-1614 WNA 1101 Samuelson Street City of Industry, CA 91748-1222 626-913-4022 Fax: 626-913-1776



Products are recyclable where facilities exist. Facilities may not exist in your area. Please support recycling in your community.

